HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:_52046
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 023710
I-171#: Y @
4
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHAM ﬂ%}s;(ml — CAL)

Middle First

Current Address: ZZ B ngjmﬂ& - Zﬁj&gﬁ: s gQ‘ ‘QAH &;M_H :IHQ&H
Ho ¢ MW - VVET N

Date of Birth:_ N#\/ -~ 04 - 1933 Place of Birth: HANGH
Previous Occupation (before 1975)_ LT FoADNEL - CAMMANDER OF Qﬁﬁm& LAPAR
STATION

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From JUN 14 1475 o Jinl 14, MRS

Years: 10 Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S KAME: hﬂg g ﬂ B’&[ N&!jﬁu

Address and Telephone Number /

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

_eale nGO - NEpHEW

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria

and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:



g,

Page 2

| 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Nevved . cau
i (Listed on’/page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH}! RELATIONSHIP TO

LA MONE fEsr  (vVieTiAvess PA.

Homle, TH Y way 2401439 wire
NGuYen Hoang ot 31/\960 | soN
NGuyeN HOANG  GWOC CUONGr VoV m/ 196! SoN
NGUYeN HoaNG Quoc THINH JuLyY oq/|qg4 SoN
NGUYEN HONG QUYNH GlAo may 02/1971| pavguTer-

NGuYeN ROANG QUYNH HubNG | FeB 24 /1Am| DavasTer—

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

/

6.. ADDITIONAL INFDRMATION :
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March 28, 1990

To: Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho

Family of Vietnamse Political Prisoners Association
P. 0. Box 5435
Arlington Virginia 22205-0635

Dear Mrs.Tho

I am a member of your association. Im am writting this letter on
behalf of my brother who was a political prisoner in Viet Nam for
ten yvears. He has applied for immigration to the U.S.A and was
issued the IV.No. and the Letter of Introduction ( L.0.I ) since
1984, but up to the present time, he has not been informed of any
progress.

I wish to request you the favor of helping us to check if he is on
the approved 1list for migration wunder the political prisoner
status.
Following is the information concerning his case:

Former Lt. Col. Cau Nguyen

Ex. Serial No. 53/600272 (VNAF)

I.V No. 052.046

L.O.I No. ©23.710

If he name is on the list, please advise if he is on list No.1l or
No. 2.

We greatly appreciate your time and consideration.

Sincerely Yours

Nhat Nguyen



-«
Translation
Ministry Of Interior SOCIALIST REFPUBL.IC DOF VIET NaM
CAMP :: HAM TAN INDEFENDENCE LIBERTY-HAFFINESS

FERMIT OF RELEASE FROM CAMP

‘ Fursuant to cirecular number 9546-BCA/TT on May 31, 1961 of the
Ministy of Interior :
Implementing the decision on the release number 128 date May
4,1985 of the Ministry of Interior.
It is issued to day, the permit of realease in favor of
the following person:

Full Name at birth Nguyen Cau

Alsp known as:

Birth Date 1933

Birth Flace Ha—-noi

Address before arrest @ 22B Phan Dinh Phung-EBinh Thanh
Ho Chi Minh City -

Crime Committed : Lieutenant Colonel
In Charge of Radar Station

Date of Arrest: June 14, 1975

Sentence : Reeducation Camp.

Address after realease : 22 Fhan PBinh FPhung Binh Thanh

Ho Chi Minh City
Assessment on Resducation

performance : Satistactory
Finger Frinted of right index—finger Name and Signature
(finger print) of the bearer of this

— document

On June 14, 1983
Supperintendent
Sign/Seal

Nguyen Anh Guang
Major

I certify thet the above is an accurate translation of the
attached document.

Mon Tran
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uSu&ir1bed and sworn before me this..J. day of 2}“4"1990
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Republic OFf Viet Nam CERTIFICATE OF
Frovince : Ho Chi Minh
District : Birh Thanh
No : 58

Name C+ the Husband
Occupation
Date of Birth
Netionality
Domicile
Identity number
Name cf the Wife
Occupation
Date of Birth
Nationality
Pomicile
Identity Number

Signature of Husband
Nguyen Hoang

Signature of the Wife
Duong Thi Thu Hien

Corrected translated by Tran, n VAN

My commission expires. 23

MARRI

AGE

Nguyen Hoang
Worker
October
Viet Nam
228 Vu Tung
020786451

Duong Thi Thu Hien
Wor ker

May 05, 19263

Viet Nam

228 Vu Tung
020683890

31, 1960

fAdministration Council Officer
Dated 11/8/198%
Do Van Man

Signed and sealsd

Subscribed and sworn before me this... .84 day of JwW

Notary Publ i c S0t S oS CoAdady
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Republic OFf Viet Nam

Frovince : Saigon EXTRACT FROM THE MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

District :
No : 221

Name 0OFf the Hushand
Occupation

Date of Rirth

Flace of Birth
Rasidsncy

Domicile

Hano: NDrhn V. N
EBC 30396
Gia Dinh

16 Mguyan Van Thanh
Nauven wvan giocc (alive?
Fham thi que (alive:’
Hoang Thi Kim

Name of Husbant ' 's Father
Mame of Husband's mother
Name of the wife

Occupatio Student
Date of Elrth May 24, 1939
At Saigon, 9% Tran Buy Cap

Hoang vong nghia (Deceased)
Binh Thi Thi ( alive )
Jure 10, 1350

Name of the wite’'s Father
Name of the wife's Mother
Wedding Date

B8 38 n3 EW g¢ UE @m % gz ME s 8% ¢3 B4 §g ¥S cy

Extract from thes original Documsnt
aigon June &, 1%&0
Administration Councii Ofticar

Nguyen Thu Huong
Sicned and sesaled

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van
Subscrib=d and sworn before m= this..l%it\ day Dﬁa 3?0
- My commission expires..U=2 .

Notary Fublic Lo e Sirde s Cdﬁlcﬂ

?ﬂﬂw H. Chmaondy
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REFPUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET MAaM CIVIL STATUS

FROVINCE HaiMoi EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRILCT: Serisl # 5583 Bock @ ig
VILLAGE :

Mame of the Intant H Mguyen Caun

Sex H Male

Date Movember &, 1933

FPlace of Birth H 127 Fhurg Hung Blvd. Hanoi
Mame of the Father : Nguyen van Gioc
Occupation H Electrician

Address H 2& Hang Can 5t. Hanoi

Mame of Mother H Fham Thi Gue

Gccupation : Housewi fe

Address : 26 Hang Can Hanoi

The declarant signeg @ Tran thi Hoa
Dcoupation @0 Nurse

Extracted from the criginal
copy. Date %/8/8%9
Civil Status OFfficer
Signed
Do Xuan Dang
Corrected transiated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribzd and sworn before me this..!gjbnday ¥ SJYﬁ9731990

My commission expiires. (ﬂ'Ic}quo .. ?ﬂw‘é . 4{{/\4(,(_“,”‘-}_

Notary Fublic 6(‘\110 M
o5 (ovad,



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NAM CIVIL S
PROVINCE SaiGon EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CE
DISTRICT: Serial # 2521

VILLABGE =

Name of the Infant : Hoang Thi Kim

Sex : Female

Date May Z4, 123

FPlace of Birth H 110 Boresse BRlvd. Saig:on

Mame of th= Father : Hoang Vong NhNghia

Occupation : Student

fAddress H 20 Charles Cappe Blvd., Saig

Name of Mother : Einh Thi Thi

Qccupation H Small DBusiness

Address : 20 Charles Cappe Blvd. Saig
The declarant signed :@: Cha 24 vesr of old Extracted from the

Occupation 1 Nurse

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this..\,gj"X.d

My commission expires.@ e U0.... -

original copy
Dated &/26/1°3
£Civil Status
Signe=d

Fhan Eim Thac

- - ] < -
- s -é&ihULKﬂ
Motary Fubli C:fr—h*( S\’d{

AT .gia,"'



REPUBLIC OF VIET N&M VIET MaM CIVIL BTaTUES
FROVINCE SAIGOM EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRICT: 3 Serial & 5530
VILLAGE :
Mame of the Infant : Mguyen Hoang
Sex : Male
Date October 321, 1950
Flace of Birth : 191 Trarn 101 Tran 101 Tran
Mame of the Father : Mguyen Cau
Occupation : Air Force Officer
Address : 29 Tran Guy Cap Saigon
Name of Mother H Hoang thi Eim
Doccupestion : Housewi fe
Addrescs H 9% Tran Guy Cap Saigon
The declarant signed : Nguven Cau xtracted from the

original copy.
Dateg 11/32/1950
Civil Status Offic
Signed

Dang Thi Thuy

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this.lff#ﬁ.day of ~l....,1qqo
My commiseicn expires..Qm>4d. .. %M géj gdl{uu%

Notary Fublic
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St o=
K \)-. "o, ‘r\ A
: ~ A R
ey 0 '7:/;1 Y
AN "3\,: (Pl -,'v;
2Ly, TN 2
'.__-‘\',. Ql""N':“‘\
Fr a & QO
‘ % 4 =t >
. O ¥y i T oe® -
o, N . - . \\"
Ty, - 0 - -.t‘,‘:,._':h.



REPUBL.IC OF VIET NAM
PROVINCE SAISON
DISTRICT: 3
VILLAGE :

EXTRACT

Seriasl # g810

Name of the Infant
Sex

Date

‘lace of Birth
Name of the Father
Occupation

Address

Name of Mother
Occupation

fddress

The declarant signed : hNguyen Cau

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

JIET NAM
FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE

CIVIL STATUS

Nguven Hoang Guoc Cuonig
Male

Novembesr 2, 1%&1

101 Tran guy Can Saigon
Nguyen Cau

Air Force Officer

7 Tran Guy Cap Saicon
Hoang thi Eim
Housewi fe

%9 Tran Guy Cap Saigon

Extracted from the
original copv.
Dated 0B/30/1983
Civil Status Offic
Signed

Dang Thi Thuy

Subscribed and sworn before me thiE.Jj§“§.da« cT \JO?..., FZ0

My commission expires. b25-490. ...

7,:4%1

Notary Fublic .baﬂt/
05 (Aaady

tepperspenttt

Shak



REPUBLIC GF VIET NAM VIET MAM CIVIL 5TATUES
PROVINCE SAIGOM EXTRACT FROM THE EBIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRICT: 3 Serial # SI1E
VILLAGE =
Name cof the Infant H Mguven Hoang Ginoc Thinh
Sen : Mzale
Date July 2, 17&4
Flace of BRirth : 15 Bis Cac Thang Saigon
Name of the Father H Nguyen Cau
Occupation H Air Force Officer
Address : 124-B Cu Xa Do Thanh Saigon
Name of Mother : Hoang thi Kim
Occupation H Housewi f=
Address H 124-8B Cu Xa Do Thanh Saigon
The declarant signed : Nguyen Cau Extracted +trom the

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon

Subscribed and sworn betore me tH1=..Lgfl day

My commission expires.f T

-Ao. . ..

original coov.
Dated OE/31/198%9
Civil Status Offic
Signed

Dang Thi

Thuy

Yan

‘kg‘%JUﬁg* 19250

Motary FJbll"jQriuL
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REFUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NaM CIVIL §STaTuE
FROVINCE Hau Giang EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Year 1970¢ Serizal @ 108&

Name of the Intfant : Nguven Hoang Buynih Huong

Sex H Female

Date February 24, 1970

Flace of Birth : FPhong Dinh villaoe

Name of the Father H Nouyen Cau

Ococupation H Air Force Officer

Address H Tan An Fhong Dinh Village

Name of Mother H Hoang thi Kim

Occupation : Housewife

fAcdress H Tan A&n Phong Dinh Village
The declarant sicned : MNMguyen Can Extracted from the

criginal copy.
Dated 0O2/20/89
Civil Status Offic

Huynih Thuong

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

/

Subscribed and sworn before me this.‘lQQdiay ot Z%Qﬁg..5199ﬁ
My commissipn expires. ./1717‘5 q0. . .. ?ﬁﬂud .@‘

Motary F'ublit:‘g(m
Slate o< (glocads

. ’,




REFUBL IC OF VIET nNAM VIET NaM CIVIL STATUS
PROVINCE Binh Thanh EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Soiriel 237

Name of the Intant z Mguyen Heang Gluynh Giaco
Sex : Female
Date May 2, 1971 at 2:35 Am.
Flace of Birth H Danang Province.
Mame of the Father : Nguyen Cau
Occupation H Air Force Officer
Address H Son Tra Distric
Name of Mother H Hoang thi Kim
Lecupation : Housewife
Address : Son Tra Distric.

The declarant signed : hNguyen Cau Extracted from the

original copy.
Dated 0Z/05/8%
Civil Status 0Offic
Signed

Nguyen LGuang Thang

in]

Corrected transiated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this...l.
My commission expires. 6’35‘40 e .

i el as




REFPUBLIC OF VIET NAa&M VIET AN CIVIL STATUS
FROVINCE Gia Dinh EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
City Binh Hoa Serisl : 34352

District Go Vap

Name of the Infant Duong Thi Thu Hien

Sex : Female

Date Fay &6, 1%5=
Flace of Birth Binh Hoa City
Mame of the Father N/7A&
Occupation N/A

Address MN/&

Mame of Mother Ducrnig Thi My
Occupation Housewi fe
Address Einh Hoa Citvy
NMame of the Declarant Hoarng Thi Tu.
Address Binh Hpoa City

sutracted from the
criginal copy.
Dated Q&/Z2Z/79
Civili Status Of+ic
Signed

Huynh Thi Hier

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subsecribed and sweocrn before me thi
My commiscion expires..@?ﬁf}ﬁﬂ.".




REPUBLIC GF VIET NAM VIET MNaM CIVIL STatus
FROVINCE Ho Chi Minh EXTRACT FRDM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Digtrict Binh Thanh Ssrial 228
City : F.2 BEook (]
Mamz of the Intant H Moguven Ouong Goevnin Fhanh
Sex : Female
Date December &, 1938
Flace of Birth : Binh Thanh
Mationality Yiet Nam
Mame of tnhz Father H Nguyen Hoang
Bcocupation H Worker,
Age 19560
Address H FZ, Binh Thanh
Mame of Mother : Buonc Thi Thu Hien
Occupation H bior kber '
fge 13763
Address : FZ2, Binmh Thanh
Mame of the D=clarant Mouyen Hoang
Address : Binh Thann
Extracted from the
original copv.
Deted 2/24/1983
Civil Status O+ffic
Signed
Ho Ba Nguyen
Corrected transiated by Tran, Mon VYan

Subscribed and sworn

pi;"EE.é’.d’S-:qa..,. Dy

My commissicn e

before me this. ./

95




e I

REPUBLIC DOF VIET MNAM YIET pMAR CIVIL STATUS
FROVINCE Ho Chi Minh Birth Certificate
District Einh Thanh Serial : 77
City : F.2 Book 1 02
Mame of the Infant H Mouven Duong Guynh MNhw
Seu : Female
Date July 13, 1986
Flace of EBirth : Gia Dinh
Mationslity Viet Nam
Mame of the Father : Nguyen doang
Doccupation : worker,
Ao 12&G
faddress H 22 Vu Tune FPZ BT
Name of liother : Dueng Thi Thu Hien
Occupaticn : Worker -
Age 19862
Addire=ss : 172 Le Truc BT
Name of the Declarant Nouven Hoang
Address : Binih Thanh
Date July 27, 198&
Civil Status Offic
Do Van Man
Signed and Sealed
Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Yan
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Cmuezay o the Un.ted States of America
I - ﬁtﬁgkok'—+h0%4.ﬂﬂ~w. e

Rarch 7, 1985

1o whowm Lt May Cuncern:

NGUYEl Lauy : : I born 06 November. 1933 (Iv 052046)
HOANY THI K1M - becrn 24 May 1939 ..

NGUYech hIaG porn 31 Octooer 1960 "

HGUYEN ROANG Guul CUOND porn G9 November 1961 -

wouUYch MOANG JULL THINA . bern 09 July 1964 "

AGUYCN hOANG UYNH HUONG burn 24 February 1970 "

~GUYZEN hJa4G GUYNH GLAO born (¢ %May 1971 b

A0Uress 'n Veetnaume: 22 % OWaN UINA PHUNG, QeB8INY ThHANM, GIA UINH,
. - . TePs HO CH]I MINA, VIETNAM !
voewbl=3U23710 : !
] : - .

!

Su wuan huva Ky chou phep nhung nguol €o ten tren day di
pankuks Thai=iuns de nop don tal Su yuan My de sang Hoa Kys
VU2 Gavwu Kai2h ho Ouvc kham suc khoe tair Viet Nams va duoc
phong véan gue dGuas dien (av Uy Lien HMiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan
(Uh1CR)e Chuny, tol yeu cauw 201 thawm quyen cap cho ho Giay
Aual Lanh cuny, Nhuny Giey To can thiet de roa Viet Nam./

Tne Anerican -mbassy gives permission for the above persons

10 Ccume to sanykoke Thalland to make apolication at this
Lubusay tu g0 t. the United Statess provided that thev have

@ nvdical examinativyn 1n Vietham and an intervisw by a repre-
sentative ¢f the United hations Hagnh Commissioner for Refugees
(UkACR) . We request the authorities to issue €Exit quuxts and
tNe NeCedssary documents tou Leave Vietnam,

MNuny Nyuva ke tren da duoc UNHCR de ngha toa thas quyen
Viet Naa theo Uann dach Chieu Knan vhap Canh Hoa Ky./
Tne names a3l0ve have Deen submitted to the Vietnamese author=
"Atiws by the Unn(lR un the American Vasa Entry korkang List.

ancdilhm

] foxcp

ouP-1 | £
1071



cmuassy ot the United States of America
-~ pubgheke—thadland ~.. - o -

March 7, 1985

To whom 1t May Concern:

NGUYEh (aU : born (6 Novemuber 1933 (Iv 052046)
HOAKG THI KIM - bern 24 May 1939 .oo"

NGUYeh RJaG pern 31 Octoover 1960 "

IGUYEN hOAHG QUUL CUOKG porn 09 November 1961 *

NouYch HDANG WUCL THINA . born 09 July 1964 "

AGUYSN HOANG «JYNH HUONG burn 24 February 1970 »

WGUYEN huavG WUYNH GLAO born (<& May 1971 "

“dor s 3y Vo

ewnzm: 22 % PHal LINA PHUNG, Qe8BINT THANM, GIA OINH,
TaPo HO CH]I MINH, VIETNAM ;
vowl-2U23710 : :

]

] PRSERA . —_— i am o ——_ o s e —

Su wuan Fua Ky chu pheg nhung nguol €o ten tren day da
pan kKuks Thai=lun, de nop ¢on tal Su wuan My de sang Hoa Kys
Vuli Gieu Kae2n ho duuc knham suc khoue tair Viet Nam, va duoc '
pPRONy Vén Que Gus dren (av Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan
(Uh1CR)e Chuny tol yeu cau yio01 tham quyen cap cho ho Giay
Auat Lanh cun, nhuny giay Tu can thiet de roa Viet Nam./

Tne inerican -mbassy gives permission for the above persons

to cume tu sanykoks Thaailand to make apwolication at this
LubDussy tu 40 t. the uUnited Statess provided that thev have

a nediCal examination in Vietnam and an interview by a repre-
sentative ¢f the United hations Haigh Commissioner for Refugees
(Uh1CR) . e request.the authorities to issue Exit Permits and
the NeCessary ducuments tou ileave Vietnam. '

Nnuny nNnyuva ke tren da dusc UNHCR de nghi toi tham quyen
vViet Nam th20 Uanh Sach Chieu Kknan vhap Canh Hoa Ky./
Tne names alove have bDesn submitted to the Vietnamese author™
itles by the UNn{R on the Ameracan Vaisa Entry horking List.

VubP-~1
10/ 51
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MINISTRY OF INTERIOR
CAMP: HAM TAM

TRANSLATION

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET-NAM
Independence-Liberty-Hapﬁihess

PERMIT OF RELEASE FROM CAMP

Pursuance to circular number 966-BCA/TT on May 31 1961 of the

Ministry of Interior:

Implementing the decision on the release number 128 date May
4 1985 of the Ministry of Interior.

It is issued today,

following person:

Full name at birth:
Also known as:

Birth Date:

Birth Place:

Address before arrest:

Crime Committed:
Date of Arrest:

Sentence:
Address After Release:

the permit of release in favor of the

Nguyen Cau

1933

Ha-noi

22B Phan Dinh Phung _ Binh Thanh
Ho Chi Minh City

Lieutenant Colonel,

In charge of a radar station
June 14, 1975

Reeducation Camp

22B Phan dinh Phung _ Binh Thanh
Ho Chi Minh City

Assessment on Re-education performance: Satisfactory

Finger Print of right index finger Name and signature

(finger print)

of the bearer of this
document

On June 14, 1985

Superintendent
Sign/ Seal

Nguyen Anh Quang

Major

I certify that the above is an accurate translation of/the attached
document. C%/é)¢.\\_,

nh Tran




Translation

Ministry Of Interior SOCIALIST REFUBLIC OF VIET NAM

CAMP

7 GLEBy A&t

Q‘ ...0'”‘.‘.‘

HAM TAN INDEPENDENCE LIBERTY-HAFFINESS

FERMIT OF RELEASE FROM CAMF

Pursuant to circular number 266-BCA/TT on May 31, 19561 of the
Ministy of Interior :

Implementing the decision on the release number 128 date May
4,1985 of the Ministry of Interior.

It is issued to day, the permit of realease in favor of
the following person:

Full Mame at birth Nguyen Cau

Also known as:

Birth Date 1933

Birth Place Ha—noi

Address before arrest : 228 Phan Dinh Phung-Binh Thanh
Ho Chi Minh City

Crime Committed : Lieutenant Colonel
In Charge of Radar Station

Date of Arrest: June 14, 1975

Sentence : Reeducation Camp.

Address after realease : 22 Phan Dinh Phung Binh Thanh

Ho €Chi Minh City
Assessment on Reeducation

performance : Satisfactory
Finger Printed of right index—finger Name and Signature
(finger print) of the bearer of this

document

On June 14, 1985
Supperintendent

Sign/Seal

Nguyen Anh Guang
Major

I certify that the above is an accurate translation of the
attached document.

Mon Tran

xcﬁuﬂgribed and sworn before me this../J. day of

ff@ﬁ"‘A Ry "o,ﬁf( -commission expires. (0-‘&‘5'40 ?ﬂ@w (g. %:uu'd@»

)
*
-
*
»




kepublic Of Viet Nam CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE
F’rDViQCE = Ho Chi Minh P e e
District : Binh Thanh

No : 358

Name 0f the Husband
Occupation

Date of Birth
Nationality
Domicile
Identity number
Name of the Wife
Occupation

Date of BRirth
Nationality
Domicile
Identity Number

Signature of Husband
Nguyen Hoang

Signature of the Wife
Duong Thi Thu Hien

Corrected translated by Tran,

Nguyen Hoang

Wor ker

October 21, 1960
Viet Nam

228 Yu Tung
020786451

Duong Thi Thu Hien
Wor ker

May 05, 1963
Viet Nam

22B Vu Tung
020683890

Administration Council Officer

Dated 11/8/1985
Do Van Man
Signed and sealed

Subscribed and sworn before me this..Af?f& day of i)W 1990

My commission expires.

Notary PublicSsC-tue Shrie o‘%(‘abmdl




Republic Of Viet Nam

Province @ Saigon EXTRACT FROM THE MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE
District =z 3 e e e e e e
No = 221

Name 0Of the Husband
Occupation

Date of BRirth

FPlace of Rirth
Residency

Domicile

Nguyen Cau
Airforce Officer
November &, 192332
sHanoi ( North V.N)
EBC 3096
Gia Dinh

16 Nguyen Van Thanh
Name of Husbanf ‘s Father Nguyen van gioc (alive)
Name of Husband’'s mother Pham thi que (alive)
Name of the wife : Hoarng Thi Kim
Occupation Student
Date of Birth May 24, 1939
At Saigon, 99 Tran Guy Cap
Name of the wife’'s Father Hoang vong nghia (Deceased)
Name of the wife’'s Maother Binh Thi Thi ( alive )
Wedding Date June 10, 1960

Extract from the original Document
Saigon June &, 1960
Administration Council Officer
Nguyen Thu Huong
Signed and sealed

|
Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van % 6//[/99 }

Subscribed and sworn hefore me this..lgjﬁ‘ day Dﬁlpﬁf- 1990
My commission expires.. 23S ).

|
Notary Public ek %&CHMIJ
|
\
\




REFUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

- PROVINCE HaNoi EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRICT: Serial # 5383 Book @ 18
VILLAGE :

Name of the Infant : Nguyen Cau
Sex H Mal e
Date November &6, 1933

127 Phung Hung Blvd. Hanoi
Nguyen van Gioc
Electrician

26 Hang Can 5t. Hanoi
Fham Thi Gue

Housewi fe

26 Hang Can Hanoi

Flace of Birth
Name of the Father
Occupation

Address

Name of Mother
Dccupation
Address

The declarant signed : Tran thi Hoa
Occupation : Nurse

Extracted from the original
copy. Date 9/8B/89
Civil Status Officer
Signed
Do Xuan Dang
Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this. ..835»day ....,199U
My commission expires.@=2949)...

Notary Fublic TMS‘MQ
}:—Za\m, 4

.........

L.}
T vum"‘



REPUBLIE OF VIET NAM

VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

PROVINCE SaiGon EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTREICT: - Serial # 2521
VILLAGE :

Name of the Infant
Sex

Date

Place of RBirth
Name of the Father
Occupation

Address

Name of Mother
Occupation

Address

The declarant signed : Cha
Ocecupation @ Nurse

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

20 year of old

oS

& /9/70\

Subscribed and sworn before
My commission expires. %

me this..L

4o....

Hoang Thi Kim
H Female
May 24,
110 Boresse Blvd. Saigon
Hoang Vong Nghia

Student

20 Charles Cappe Blvd. Saig
Rinh Thi Thi

Small Business

20 Charles Cappe Elvd. Saig

1939

Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 6/26/198%9
Civil Status 0Offic
Signed

Fhan Kim Thao

«day of‘Jo 1990

éduumdg—

Notary Pub}igﬁk’h(S%dQ

| ofsw

PRI T o
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REFPUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

PROVINCE SAIGON EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRICT: 3 Serial # 8630
VILLAGE :

Mame of the Infant Nguyen Hoang

Sex Male

Date October 31, 1960

Flace of Birth 101 Tran 101 Tran 101 Tran
Name of the Father Nguyen Cau

Air Force Officer

29 Tran (Guy Cap Saigon
Hoang thi Kim
Housewi fe

2% Tran Guy Cap Saigon

Occupation
Address

Name of Mother
PDccupation
Address

The declarant signed : Nguyen Cau Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 11/3/1960
Civil Status Offic
Signed
Dang Thi Thuy

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this.Jf?bﬁ.day (] &lQﬁ%T,199O
My commission expires. L2534 ... .



REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
PROVINCE SAIGON
DISTRICT: 3
VILLAGE :

VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS
EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Serial # 8810

Name of the Infant
Sex

Date

Place of Birth
Name of the Father

Nguyen Hoang (uoc Cuong
Male

November 9, 1961

101 Tran quy Cap Saigon
Nguyen Cau

Air Force Officer

?9 Tran Guy Cap Saigon
Hoang thi Eim
Housewi fe

29 Tran Guy Cap Saigon

Occupation
Address

Name of Mother
Occupation
Address

Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated ©8/30/1983
Civil Status 0Offic
Signed

Dang Thi Thuy

The declarant signed : Nguyen Cau

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

My commission expires.95-90..

Subscribed and sworn before me thls.ijb¥.day zg\%za...,z99ﬂ
Notary Publ ic,ba\ﬁ( Sja/e

O (aady
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REFPUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

PROVINCE SAIGON EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
DISTRILCT: 3 Serial # SI15
VILLAGE =

Name of the Infant Nguyen Hoang Buoc Thinh

Sex Male

Date July 2, 19264

FPlace of Birth 15 Bis Cao Thang Saigon
Name of the Father Nguyen Cau

Dccupation Air Force Officer

Address 124-B Cu Xa Do Thanh Saigon
Name of Mother Hoang thi Kim

Occupation Housewi fe

Address 12A-B Cu Xa Do Thanh Saigon

The declarant signed : Nguyen Cau Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 08/31/198%9
Civil Status Offic
Signed
Dang Thi Thuy

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

- Subscribed and sworn before me this..Lgfl.day o é%ﬁﬁﬂv,iqqo
My commission expires.EPI£54kl... - o
Notary Publicjgr

Siate 05 Covads

...........




REFPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
PROVINCE Hau Giang

Name of the Infant

Sex
Date

Flace of Birth
Name of the Father

Occupation
Address

Name of Mother

Occupation
Address

The declarant signed

Corrected translated by Tran,

Subscribed and sworn before
My commission expires. -[ZZ’

VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

: Nguyen Cau

Mon Van

1970

EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Year :

Serial : 1084

Nguyen Hoang Guynh Huong

Female '

February 24, 1970

Phong Dinh village

Nguyen Cau

Air Force Officer

Tan An Phong Dinh Village
Hoang thi EKim

Housewite

Tan An Phong Dinh Village

Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 09/20/8%9
Civil Status Dffic
Signed

Huynh Thuong

ot - s Pt " o 40349 Ao o . Rtk St e o o S o ek o S ke S S ot i SHn S St e S A S S ot SO e S $4040 STV e e et Pt e e B S0t b

oe thlS..l?q".\ day @é ...519‘?()

Notary Fubl1ci;(1NL
Shate o5 Lﬁlofddf

.............
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REFPUBL.IC OF VIET NaAM VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS
PROVINCE Binh Thanh EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Serial : 237

Name of the Infant Nguyen Hoang Guynh Giao
Sex H Female

Date May 2, 1971 at S5:35 Am.
Flace of Birth bPanang Province.

Name of the Father : Nguyen Cau

Occupation Air Force Dfficer
Address H Son Tra Distric

Name of Mother Hoang thi EKim
Occupation Housewi fe

Address Son Tra Distric.

The declarant signed : Nguyen Cau Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 03/05/86
Civil Status Offic
Signed .
Nguyen Guang Thang

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

Subscribed and sworn before me this.... .:Gay of o= = 1930
My commission e.\plres..@.’aﬁq i

Notary Public foe ke sfe

Z gt P

\d) J
a"\\o“ 3




REFURLIC OF VIET NAM VIET MAM CIVIL STATUS
FROVINCE Gia Dinh EXTRACT FROM THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
City Binh Hoa Serial : 3452
District Go Vap

Name of the Infant Duong Thi Thu Hien

Sex Female

Date May 6, 19263
FPlace of Birth Binh Hoa City
NMame of the Father N/A
Occupation N/A

Address N/A

Name of Mother
Occupation Housewi fe

Address Binh Hoa City
Name of the Declarant Hoang Thi Tu.
Address Binh Hoa City

Duong Thi My

Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 06/23/79
Civil Status Offic
Signed

Huynh Thi Hien

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

??Wﬁ“/g/ 5/70




REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS

PROVINCE Ho Chi Minh EXTRACT FROM THE EBIRTH CERTIFICATE
District Binh Thanh Serial : 228
City : P.2 Book : 01

Name of the Infant Nguyen Duong @uynh Khanh

Sex Female

Date December &, 1988 ,
Flace of Birth : Einh Thanh i
Nationality Viet Nam 1

Name of the Father Nguyen Hoang
Occupation Wor ker,

Age 1960

Address F2, Binh Thanh
Name of Mother Duong Thi Thu Hien

Occupation Wor ker

Age 1963
Address H F2, Binh Thanh
Name of the Declarant Nguyen Hoang
Address : Binh Thanh

Extracted from the
original copy.
Dated 12/24/1988
Civil Status Offic
Signed

Ho Ba Nguven

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

(H Ve -
Subscribed and sworn before me this.[....day f A0, 1990
My commission expir‘es.@.’a's:qa.... ?le;

A0S
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REFUBLIC OF VIET NAM
FPROVINCE Ho Chi Minh
District Binh Thanh
City P.2

Name of the Infant
Sex

Date

Flace of Birth
Nationality

Name of the Father
Occupation

Age

Address

Name of Mother
Dccupation

Age

Address

Name of the Declara
Address

Corrected translated by Tran, Mon Van

nt

Serial :
Boolk :

Nguyen
Female
July 13,
Gia Dinh
Viet Nam

VIET NAM CIVIL STATUS
Birth Certificate

99
02

Duong Guynh Nhu

1986

Nguyen Hoang

Wor ker,
1940

22 Vu Tung F2 BT
Duong Thi Thu Hien

Wor ker
19263

S1/72 Le Truc BT
Nguyen Hoang
Binh Thanh

Date July 23, 1986

Civil Status Offic
Do VYan Man

Signed and Sealed

Subscribed and sworn betor
My commission expires.é&.

me this..
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UY BAN NHAN DAN CORG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM e
Pdc Lip — Ty Do — Hgnb Phiée M
Xd, phudng S8
Huyén, Quén__ 3 Quy?n 8630
Tioh, Thanh phé gaigon
GIAY
(
Ho vaten  Nguyln Hedng [ R
Ngéy, théng, ndm, sinh
31 Thang 10 Ném 1960 , 3h35
Nei ‘*mh_._—lm, 101 Trfin Qhy Cop -
Dén toe_ Qude tich o
Phin khai vé Ngwdi me Nguwdi cha
cha, me

He v4 tén _Hoang Th Kim ' Neuybncfa @

Tudi o e . S e

Dan t¢c Sl — = . gy~

Qudc tich a / _ . aca il e

Ngh# nghiép _ Miteg | sl quan qowweE

Noi thirong tri - gaigon, ”__ﬁ* Cap -

|

Ho tén, tudi, noi thuwomg tré, s gifly chirng minh thr cia ngwoi dimg khai

Ding ky ngay
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TM™M UY BAN NHAN DAN

Vitn chire by tich &3 k¥

NHAN muc SAO Y sAN CHINH %




T N TR C* "~ :0A XA HOI CHU "GDTA VIRT NAM
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Ho va tén

Tudi

Dan toe

Quéec tich

Ngh& nghiép

Noi thuéng trd '

Ho tén, tudi, noi |
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 vi:_52046
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 023710
I-171#:___ Y fNo)
N\’
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
~ ('Iwvo Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

apprrcart 18 viemaM N4UYed — CAl
* last Middle First
Current Maress: 22 B VU TUNG- - pitisil 2- QUANGINY THENY
HOCHL MW H —  VIET N
Date of Birth:_ NM/- 06- 1933 Place of Birth: HANGT

Previous Occupation (before 1975) LT K FPAADNEL - CHAMMANDER oF PANANG RAPAR
SsTATION

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From _ JUM 14 1475 To Jinl 14, KIS
Years: 1 () Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: MRS, N HAT NeuYenN

W

Address and Telephone Number /

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

parle MO - NEPHEW.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Llé’n)‘(@ﬂ . Cav
(Listed on’/page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
\ }

| LA e AT (Getiaves ofpg) PA.

Hoag, THI Xim Tway 24/439]  wire
N&GuYen Hoang oer Bl/l_%ﬂ Son
NGUYeN HoaNG GWOC CUONGr VeV o9 / 196/ SoN
NGuYeN HoANG GQuoc THINH guLY 04 /\9¢4 SoN
NGUYEN HOANG QUYNH GlAo may 02/1971| pavguTER

NGUYeN ROANG QUYNH HUdNG | FEB 24 /j1am| DrvabTER—

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

/

6.. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HCI'GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTARE FORM (Two Copiles) 2 At s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH (j
2 222 X222 XXX S LJOS BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : N@ ‘@I — CAU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : {1 06 1933
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) :@ (Nam) : v Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): darried \Co lap gia dinh): l/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 228 YotonG — eHsngG 2 - coué‘ﬁ gy i THAN G-

(Dia chi tai Vlet-Nam)

T Unc HY MUN B VST naM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): (Ye®) (Co) Y/ No (Khong)__
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): }}’UN/'%/M]T To (Den): FuNIg/ (998
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ‘ — ; ™ ANA /

CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _FE¢me¥ LT, Lo\ - ComMANDER JOF DANANG RADA®R- STATINN

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LT. CcoloNElL
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

— Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Co) \/
IV Number (So ho so) 5204¢

\ No (Khong): —
VEWL # ©237ID
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): (o

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 2z g U TUNG - PHUING 2 -
'Q\)é\ﬂ PiNH THANKE - TP do cAt NI VIET NAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

MNHAT Jguyenr -

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): l/ No (Khong):
SBTER

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he

NAME & SIGNATURE: " ~
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFO ’
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE : JO /g v

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (?dam)
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NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : fgéﬁgiéhJ

CAV

(Listed on page 1)

<
-

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVZ

DATE OF Z2IRTE

PR SRy o AN

Lan ¥ ¥

-——
-
-~

A'T!?A\Isv_--:
e -

c4,

FIEST (N IOTMAMESES SLOER )

\AST MA DDV 2
Hemle T all MAY 24,1234 WrFE
Navred  HoanG— veT 31/ (Ao Sonl
Nauved  Homle awde cvonG— NVod) (61| son]
NG vend pHerlae awvoc TwiH- }up,,,q/,qé{_ Son
Mevyen HomlG QuynH &0 MAY02/107) | DAUSHTER
Navyed HoaMe QUNH Hued— | Fes 24/(99, DAVAHTER-
| | P

DEPEZNDENT'S ADDRESS :
=

(if different from above)

#ODITICNAL INFORMATION :



) NOI VU ¢ HOA X3 1101 CHE NGHIA VIET N Miu 36 001-QLTG, bas
RO NOI VY CONG HOA XA 1101 CHU NGHIA VIET NaM Mah theo cdag van 58
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, R Thi hinh 4nvin, quyft dish thass 2128 oy " OF hing 05 i _85
e s ___ B nMlw - e
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Céc t2n gni khéc L ' e e —
-062.046 i o BaWp [ ——
VL- 023 #40 Noi ding ky nhan thlu thubngtn‘strué'ckhib;blt 22_B_th_{>i-nh_£hnng,_ M“‘hm
. R " "/P B3 cht Kinh . -
' YEARS  Canuwi _Tnnz_h__nmmi da daDanlns — — - .
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Empassy of the United States of America
Banj koks Thalland

March 7, 1985

To wnhom It May Councern:

AGUYENL CAU born (6 Novemper 1933 (Iv 352046)
HOANG THI KIM nDorn 24 May 1939 "

WGUYEN hOANG porn 31 Dctooer 1960 "

IGUYEN ROANG QUL LUJLG porn U9 luvembar 1951 "

wGUYZh HOANG QUCC TrIkA vbern 09 July 1654 "

NGUYEN HOANG «UYNH HUONG born 24 February 1970 "

~GUYEN huANG GUYNH GIAQ burn (2 May 1971 v

address 1n Vietnam: 22 3 PHaAN LINd PHUNG, Q.68IN4 THANM, GIA DINH,
TePs MO CHI MINA, VIETNAM
VEWLAR:023710

Su wuan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nyuol co ten tren day di
sanykouks Thai=lans de nop don tayr Su wuan My de Sang Hoa Ky,
Vol aieuw kien ho ducc kham suc khoe talr Viet 'Yams va duoc
phong van Qua das dien Cauv Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan
(UNACR). Chuny tol yeu cau 3201 thaw quyen cap cho ho Giay
Xuat Canh cung nhuny Giay tu can thiet de roi1 Viet Nam,./

The American tmpassy yives permission for the anove persons

to come 10 sangkoks Thailland to make application at thas
tmbadssy tu Jo tu the United Statess, provided that they have

a modical examination 1n vVietnam and an interview by a repre=-
~antative of the United hatilons High (ommissiuner for Refugees
(UNHCRY . we ro,uest the authorities to 1ssue Exit Permits and
Tng necessary o.cuments tu leave Vietnam,

Nnung n3zusl ke tra2n da dusc UNHCR de ngha tol thawm quyen
Viet Nam theo Uann Sach Chieu Knan “hap Cann Hoa Ky./
The names above have bDeen submitted to the Vietnamese author=
ities by the UNH(R on the Ameriacan Visa Entry korking List,

anc%gdlyﬁﬁ

&

ot

T




HOI. GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH /JOM\S“ 9] BC}PTU, C

kbbb

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)  : M — CAV

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : t 06 193 3

(Nam, noi sinh) Mortr (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
~ SEX (Nam hay Nu) :@ Nam): ___\/ Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Sirgle (Doc than): darried 1Co lap gia dinh): L//

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM — J - ]

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) '

T, vDnC HY MmN B VIET pat
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): (Yed) (Co) No (Khong)__
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):;QUN/[?ﬁQ?f'to (Den) : FUNIE/ 1988

' 9LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ) - . o TAN )

. SAMP (Trai tu)

i PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

- ZDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LT, _ﬁopohjam,
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chink phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

~ Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): (¥es JCo): v’

IV Number (S0 ho s0) : 5204¢

\ No (Khong):
. VEWL # 237D
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi d4i theo): (o
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_Z2 g yy TuNG - PHuNG 2 -
‘@ uin  BINH TBang - TP Hpo cRAIMNRK . VIET NAM

VAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhar hay Nguoi Bao tro):
AN paT Nguver -

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hca-Ry):. Yes (co): &~ No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he f nha.n ) : STER
NAME & SIGNATURE: j

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF IN"ORMAN&”/
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va DJien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: /O /G (729

Month (Thang) Day { (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

NAME OF PRINCIFAL APPLICANT (PA) (géhzi CAU

ted =n page 1)

TATE OF 2WRITE| RTTLATICNSEID <2

NAME OF DETINDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES§ CATE

LAST m;_am:mw TA.
Hmle T W MAY 24,0034 WYEE

Mauyed Heada— beT 31/ 440 Sond

NauveN Hemle aude cuodG— NVOd) (6] | Sond

NGuyen Hemla avoc Tl LYo/ 1464 Sen

Mauyen Hoalg QuynH Giao MA-Y02 /197 | DAUSHTER.

Navye Hoale QUYNH Husle— | Fes 24/ |97, | DAVGHTER-

DEPENDENT'S ACZRESS :(if different from aczcve’

Pt

~ODITIONAL INFCRMATION



RO ;S(j){'v‘?'. CONG HOA x.i_;nfn CHU NGHTA VIET NaM :‘:_-;fhgg';g::f;:-; '
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co L e
_ SHSLD Tz Clewd TR
GIAY RA TRAI | ,, 7% ~ "3
Theo théng tr 5 66 -BCA. TT ngly 31-5-1961 mBONww':i _'“,,,,_-. ‘‘‘‘‘ —
. Thi hanh 4n vin, quyés djnh thass . 2128 _ ngiy_m __ 05 oim 85
——— ca___ POn®lwe : .
) Nay c3p gisy tha cho anh, chj cé tén sau diy: ‘
Ho, tén khai sinh ®guyBr cXo.. . . . éinh nim 19 33
Céc tén gni khée o e
-062.046 L. L ... _Bamot __,_; R

VL. 033 ;40 Noi ding ky nhin u.x.. dn:vngtru tnrdrc khi b| blt - _.__Phlm_ﬂlnh_ﬁhnng__ -Bialf-lh'nh
—~£P—Lo—eb1- Fink+ —— - ——-
) YEARS  Can i _Tmm;_tg__tzmgdd da ds Danlne — — - .

[ fRISON s, gty _14/06/75 . Aaphp TICT
MONTHS  Tneq quykt dinh, in vin o8 ngly _ __ thing ___ mim _  c e
cCusSTODY - s e =
Dib;t!uin.___&.chgthinh _ .~ pim . thing
Dld\rvcpamén*__.-ﬂn.congthhnh_._-.. lhhg '
Nay v& cv tri w_Jmm Ph'ln‘ B.’mh th‘nh—:_"'a ney .
Nhanxétqutu':ﬁﬂm

v tuan fne dinh dyoe g t:rl | ci1 teo  tin tlong vio. Nwng
101 Xhoan hgn; cla cach n;nz_,

Loﬁng__z_."h’.n_mm bio_ngiy cong-dst alanat_chAt dvong

ﬂai.qny_._cmp_hmh_nzhim_khang.an phn_d_lon - -

Wmmpwmmg .
Quan che R‘ﬂx’an; e
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Trwéc ngay_go thing” wim 19
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" Ho tan, chir ki N’;yf4'ﬁ~} a%m 19_% 85
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tmpassy of the United States of America
- ban kuvks, Thalland

March 7, 1985

To whom It May Cuncern:

AGUYEN (AU born (6 Noveawper 1933 (IVv 052046)
MOANG THI KIM norn 24 May 1939 "

VWGUYEN HOL%NG porn 31 Dctooer 1960 »

IGUYEN hOAIG Gule LUJLG vorn (Y ‘lyvembar 1961 "

WweUY ek HOANG QUCL THINA npern 09 July 1654 "

NGUYEN HOANG UYWH HUOQONG born 24¢ February 1970 "

~GUYEN hUANG GUYNH G1AO born (2 May 1971 "

AdUress 1n Vietnom: 22 5 PHaN UINH PHUNG, Q.8IN4 THANM, GIA DINH,
TaPa HO CHI MINA, VIETNAM
VEWLR:023710

Su wuan Hoa Ky cho pwhep nnung ngyuol co ten tren day di
caunykuks Thai=lans de nop don tal Su yuan My de sang Hoa Ky,
Vol di1@u kilen ho ducoc knam suc khoe tair Viet Names va duoc
phony van qua dai. dien Cau Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan
(UNACR) e Chuny tol yeu cau j1ol thaw quyen cap cho ho Giay
Xuat Canh cuny Nnhunyg Giay tu can thiet de roi Viet Nam.,/

The American tmpassy yives permission for the anove persons

to come to >angkoks, Tnailand to make application at this
tmbassy tu Jo tu the United States, provided that they have

a m9dicdal examination 1n Vvietnam and an interview by a repre=
-antative of the United hations High Commissiuner for Refugees
(U%NACR., &e ruoguest the atthorities to 1ssue Exit Permits and
The necessdary o.ocuments to. Ledve Vlietnam,

MNhung njuscl ke tran da duoc UNHCR de ngha tol tham guyen
Viet Nam theo Lann Sach Chieu Knan Yhap Lann Hoa Ky./
The names adove have bpeen submitted to the Vietnamese author=
1tles by the UNH(R on the American Visa Entry korkaing List,.
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President
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAZ
~ - -_ A ! A
XOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu Nh&n Chlnh -Tri Vlet ~-Nam hoat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh. )

H01 thlet tha keéu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach  tham gia thh cdc va trd tbanh Hgl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

tlet sau day

Ho va Ten
Dla chi’s

NHAT Navyen

aién thoai: (s3) (Nha) -

Ten tu nhan chlnh tri: MéijE%J CRU

Lien he gia dinh v38i’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) °
C/H’L’
! s
_ Xin quy vi_cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho H01 tuy theo y mudén va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo —
ngn llem v ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho (tuy y)

Hl . -—

Thd td, ngin phieu xin gui ve:

A — - A / E
HOI GIA-PINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIE'\:T-NAM
P.0O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205
TELEPHONE:
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:_oTLOKb
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 0 22 310
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure\j’rogram can be established.

n —

1. APPLICANT IN VIETHAM Vv y e Cou -
Last Middle First
Date of Birth: 32 Place of Birth: K% N9j

Previous Occupation (before 1975) H‘ Col.

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram o( ][ Lngﬁ“ To O {/ILL/&",.

Years: AOe Months: ys:
o - O
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NQ’O Kim &mﬁg
v N Rame

Address and Telephone Rumber

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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September 4, 1990

To: Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho
Family of Vietnamse Political Prisioner Association
PO Box 5435
Arlington Va. 22205-0635

Ref. ODP File No. IV 052.046
VEWL 023.710

Dear Mrs. Tho,

I wish to submit the departure authorization document to supplement
the reference file of my brother. Please advise the status of this
file.

I appreciate your time and consideration.

Sincerely Yours,

Nhat Nguyen
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